Atlas Winter Cup 2022
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Skopje, 31.12.2022 g B

| ACEDDN
OucunnnuHa 1 Maxn/M, 50m Cnob6ogHo/Free A: AnconyTtHa / Open
11.12.2022 - 12:00 Pesyntatute
HesaHnuyHn MKD OtBOpeHo/Open 23.07 Mapko BnaxeBckun
HessaHnyHu MKD - 18 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 22.10.2022
He3saHnyHun MKD - 16 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 22.10.2022
HesaHnyHn MKD - 14 24.71 CrechaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021
HessaHnyHu MKD - 12 27.76  AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM ORION

Moenn: FINA 2022

PaHr/Place Vime n npe3sume / Full name

A: AnconyTtHa / Open

1. Ivan VeliCkovski

2. Andrej Stojanovski

3. Dimitar Boshnakov

4. Darijan Andreev

5. Dimitar Klifov

6. Vedran Andreev

7. Davor Petrovski

8. David Nedelkovski

9. Viktor Bukleski

10. Milan Jankoski

11. Ensar Rahman

12. Damjan Stankovski

13. Angel Velkovski

14. Johan Lefkovski

15. Ari Selimi

16. Bojan Loshkoski Ruzinov
Leon Levkovski

18. Teodor Slavkovski

19. Blagoj Cvetkovski

20. Pavel Trajkovski

21. Erion Selmani

22. Josif Blazevski

23. Eros Bakiu

24. David Trpcevski

25. Angjelo Dichevski

26. Daniel Miloshevski

27. Jovan Ivanovski

28. Johan Savov

29. Darijan Kitanovski

30. Oliver Stankovski

31. Matej Cvetkovski

32. Mario Slavevski

33. Nenad Nikolikj

34. David Mladenovski

35. Martin Jandrievski

36. Marko Beshkovski

37. Dimitrij Jovanovski

38. Teo Gacov

39. Robert Stoilov

40. Marko Gudimanovski

41. Leo Gacov

42. Vedran Ugrinovski

43. Valentino Atanasovski

44. Gorazd Hristovski

45. Stefan Georgievski

Kat T/Y Mme Ha kny60T/Club Name

20  Proswim, BG
15  Skopje, SK
14  Skopje, SK
14  Skopje, SK
17 BetaS., SK
14  Skopje, SK
22 Atlantida, SK
13  Skopje, SK
12 Neptun, SK
11  Vardar 8, SK
12 Vardar 8, SK
11 Orion, SK

14  Atlantida, SK
15  Pingvin, SK

10 Step, PR
14  Olimpik, BI
12 Pingvin, SK
9 Orion, SK

12 Skopje, SK
11 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
14  Ferizaji, FE

12 Delfin, SK
9 Step, PR
14 Delfin, SK

9 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
12 Skopje, SK

11 Beta S., SK

10 Vardar 8, SK

13  Vardar 8, SK

9 Orion, SK

12 Skopje, SK

14  Oktopod, SK

12 Atlantida, SK

16  Atlantida, SK

12 Delfin, SK
11 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
13 Delfin, SK

11  Skopje, SK

14  Atlantida, SK

9 Delfin, SK

11  Skopje, SK

11  Skopje, SK

12 Vardar 8, SK

9 Neptun, SK

12 Vardar 2018,SK

OmMO0UOMWOoOOTO>TOOMOCTOOMEMO®WOOMOTO®TTOOTO0O0O>>PTW>OW®T>

Bpeme/TimdloeH/PTum.MoeHn

23.86 603 603.00
2498 525 525.00
25.02 523 523.00
25.84 474 474.00
26.61 434 434.00
26.70 430 430.00
26.86 422 422.00
27.23 405 405.00
20.18 329 329.00
29.22 328 328.00
30.97 275 275.00
33.63 215 215.00
34.01 208 208.00
34.18 205 205.00
3434 202 202.00
3435 202 202.00
3435 202 202.00
3454 198 198.00
3456 198 198.00
3498 191 191.00
35.15 188 188.00
35.18 188 188.00
35.68 180 180.00
3576 179 -
36.09 174 174.00
36.15 173 173.00
36.38 170 170.00
36.96 162 162.00
36.99 161 161.00
37.05 161 161.00

3742 156 -
3749 155 -
3751 155 -
3794 150 -
38.62 142 -
38.68 141 141.00
38.87 139 -
39.08 137 137.00
39.09 137 -
39.16 136 136.00
3961 131 -
3992 128 -
39.93 128 -

40.37 124 124.00
4040 124 -
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Atlas Winter Cup 2022
Skopje, 31.12.2022
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Oucumnnuna 1, Maxun/M, 50m Cno6ogHo/Free, A: AnconyTHa / Open

PaHr/Place

46.
47.
48.
49.
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51
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64.
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Vme v npesnme / Full name

Konstantin Gligorov
Petar Andov

Sergej Velickovski
Gorazd Terziovski
Marko Zlatevski
Adrijan Shalja
Andrej Novevski
Danilo Dimitrov
Maksim Zdravkovski
Ivan Lazik

Pavel Angelovski
Viktor Blazhevski
Petar Anastasovski
Darin Shalev

Filip Popovski
David Milevski

Edin Shainovski
Damijan Stojanov
Bodan Velichkov
Stefan Vidinikj
Damjan lvanov
Matej Georgievski
Jovan Makarijoski
Petar Stojkovski
Gjorgji Mushkarski
Juraj Oskorush
Darko Adjievski
Dominik Kalin

Jan Popov

Jakov Ivanovski
Viktor Kacaniklik
Maksim Drakulevski
Dimitrija Najdovski
Damjan Miloshevski
Grigorij Ampov
David Mirovski
Leon Stojmilov
Stefan lliev

Borjan Petrovski
Dion Raimi

Matej Stojchevski
Shefki Azemi
Andrej Spasev
Jakov Gavrilovski
Damjan Trifunovski
Mihail Angelov
David Mitrovski
Vedran Bageski
David Dzorovski
Konstantin Basheski
Hristijan Gjorchevski
Davor Dimitrov
Davor Dimitrovski

Kat TI/Y

11
12
11
9
9
11
10
11
9
9
10
7
13
10
9
8
10
11
11
15
7
10
12
7
10
8
11
9
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Mme Ha kny60T1/Club Name

Orion, SK
Delfin, SK
Atlantida, SK
Skopje, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 8, SK
Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Vardar 8, SK
Pirani, SK
Vertical M.,SK
Atlantida, SK
Pingvin, SK
Atlantida, SK
Skopje, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta S., SK
Delfin, SK
Pingvin, SK
Skopje, SK
Delfin, SK
Skopje, SK
Atlantida, SK
Atlantida, SK
Atlantida, SK
Atlantida, SK
Skopje, SK
Delfin, SK
Oktopod, SK
Centar, SK
Biser, SK
Skopje, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Atlantida, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Pingvin, SK
Pingvin, SK
Vertical M.,SK
Atlantida, SK
Skopje, SK
Step, PR
Atlantida, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Skopje, SK
Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Pingvin, SK
Pingvin, SK
Pirani, SK
Atlantida, SK
Vardar 8, SK
Atlantida, SK

?

Bpeme/TimeloeH/PTum.MoeHn

40.53 123 -
4116 117 -
41.24 116 -

41.84 111 111.00
42.25 108 108.00

4240 107 -
4260 105 -
4269 105 -
4278 104 -
43.92 96 -
4417 95 -
44.61 92 92.00
44.72 91 -
44.99 89 -
46.05 83 -
46.34 82 -
46.59 81 -
47.05 78 -
47.39 76 -
47.52 76 -
48.09 73 73.00
48.35 72 -
48.73 70 -
49.59 67 67.00
49.98 65 -
50.05 65 -
50.37 64 -
51.18 61 -
51.20 61 -
51.37 60 -
52.09 57 -
53.05 54 -
54.25 51 -
54.51 50 -

55.66 47 47.00
56.05 46
56.68 44 -
43
42

57.33 -
57.55 -
58.21 41 -
58.46 41 -
58.71 40 -
58.99 39 -
1:00.11 37 37.00
1:01.02 36 -
1:01.11 35 -

1:03.78 31 31.00
1:04.05 31 31.00

1:04.90 29 -
1:05.33 29 29.00
1:05.37 29 -
1:06.52 27 -
1:07.24 26 -
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= Atlas Winter Cup 2022 ri
Skopje, 31.12.2022 \. =
| WACEDC
Oucumnnuna 1, Maxun/M, 50m Cno6ogHo/Free, A: AnconyTHa / Open
PaHr/Place Vme un npe3sume / Full name Kat T/Y Mme Ha kny60T1/Club Name Bpeme/TimeloeH/PTum.MoeHn
99. Vlatko Naka E 9 Skopje, SK 1:08.96 24 -
100. Mihail Arsenovski E 9 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1:09.68 24 -
101. Stefan Dimitrijevikj F 7 Pingvin, SK 1:10.96 22 -
102. Damijan Naka E 9 Skopje, SK 1:16.20 18 -
103. Damjan Cvetkovski F 7 Atlantida, SK 1:28.96 11 -
104. Mirach Mustafa F 7 Pingvin, SK 1:34.46 9 -
105. Gabriel Zahariev F 6 Pingvin, SK 1:43.96 7 -
DSQ Borjan Manevski E 8 Skopje, SK -
1 - Raniji ili neispravan start
B: 14 n 15 roguHun / 14 and 15 years
1. Andrej Stojanovski B 15 Skopje, SK 2498 525 525.00
2. Dimitar Boshnakov B 14  Skopje, SK 25.02 523 523.00
3. Darijan Andreev B 14  Skopje, SK 25.84 474 474.00
4. Vedran Andreev B 14  Skopje, SK 26.70 430 430.00
5. Angel Velkovski B 14 Atlantida, SK 34.01 208 208.00
6. Johan Lefkovski B 15 Pingvin, SK 34.18 205 205.00
7. Bojan Loshkoski Ruzinov B 14 Olimpik, Bl 3435 202 202.00
8. Erion Selmani B 14  Ferizaji, FE 35.15 188 188.00
9. David Trpcevski B 14 Delfin, SK 3576 179 -
10. Mario Slavevski B 14  Oktopod, SK 3749 155 -
11. Robert Stoilov B 14 Atlantida, SK 39.09 137 -
12. Stefan Vidinik] B 15 Delfin, SK 4752 76 -
C:12n 13 rognHmn / 12 and 13 years
1. David Nedelkovski C 13 Skopje, SK 27.23 405 405.00
2. Viktor Bukleski C 12 Neptun, SK 29.18 329 329.00
3. Ensar Rahman C 12 Vardar 8, SK 30.97 275 275.00
4. Leon Levkovski C 12 Pingvin, SK 3435 202 202.00
5. Blagoj Cvetkovski C 12  Skopje, SK 3456 198 198.00
6. Josif Blazevski C 12  Delfin, SK 35.18 188 188.00
7. Daniel Miloshevski C 12  Skopje, SK 36.15 173 173.00
8. Darijan Kitanovski C 13 Vardar 8, SK 36.99 161 161.00
9. Matej Cvetkovski C 12  Skopje, SK 3742 156 -
10. Nenad Nikolik C 12 Atlantida, SK 3751 155 -
11. Martin Jandrievski Cc 12 Delfin, SK 38.62 142 -
12. Dimitrij Jovanovski C 13  Delfin, SK 38.87 139 -
13. Valentino Atanasovski C 12 Vardar8, SK 39.93 128 -
14. Stefan Georgievski C 12 Vardar 2018,SK 40.40 124 -
15. Petar Andov C 12  Delfin, SK 4116 117 -
16. Petar Anastasovski C 13 Atlantida, SK 44,72 91 -
17. Jovan Makarijoski C 12 Atlantida, SK 48.73 70 -
D: 10 n 11 roguHn / 10 and 11 years
1. Milan Jankoski D 11 Vardar8, SK 29.22 328 328.00
2. Damjan Stankovski D 11 Orion, SK 33.63 215 215.00
3. Ari Selimi D 10 Step, PR 34.34 202 202.00
4. Pavel Trajkovski D 11  AquaPro AMS,SK 3498 191 191.00
5. Jovan lvanovski D 11 BetaS., SK 36.38 170 170.00
6. Johan Savov D 10 \Vardar8, SK 36.96 162 162.00
7. Marko Beshkovski D 11 AquaPro AMS,SK 38.68 141 141.00
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Atlas Winter Cup 2022
Skopje, 31.12.2022
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OvcumnnunHa 1, Maxun/M, 50m Cno6ogHo/Free, D: 10 1 11 rogmHun / 10 and 11 years

PaHr/Place

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Vme v npesnme / Full name

Teo Gacov

Leo Gacov

Vedran Ugrinovski
Konstantin Gligorov
Sergej Velickovski
Adrijan Shalja
Andrej Novevski
Danilo Dimitrov
Pavel Angelovski
Darin Shalev

Edin Shainovski
Damjan Stojanov
Bodan Velichkov
Matej Georgievski
Gjorgji Mushkarski
Darko Adjievski
Maksim Drakulevski
Dimitrija Najdovski
Damjan Miloshevski
Stefan lliev

Dion Raimi

David Dzorovski

E: 81 9roanHn/ 8 and 9 years

©o N O wNE

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Teodor Slavkovski
Eros Bakiu

Angjelo Dichevski
Oliver Stankovski
Marko Gudimanovski
Gorazd Hristovski
Gorazd Terziovski
Marko Zlatevski
Maksim Zdravkovski
Ivan Lazik

Filip Popovski

David Milevski

Juraj Oskorush
Dominik Kalin

Jan Popov

Jakov Ivanovski
Viktor Kacaniklik
David Mirovski

Leon Stojmilov
Borjan Petrovski
Matej Stojchevski
Shefki Azemi
Andrej Spasev
Damjan Trifunovski
Mihail Angelov
Hristijan Gjorchevski
Vlatko Naka

Mihail Arsenovski

Kat TI/Y

11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
11
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Mme Ha kny60T1/Club Name

Skopje, SK
Skopje, SK
Skopje, SK
Orion, SK
Atlantida, SK
Vardar 8, SK
Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Vardar 8, SK
Atlantida, SK
Skopje, SK
Delfin, SK
Pingvin, SK
Skopje, SK
Atlantida, SK
Atlantida, SK
Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Atlantida, SK
Pingvin, SK
Atlantida, SK
Pingvin, SK

Orion, SK

Step, PR

Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Orion, SK
Delfin, SK
Neptun, SK
Skopje, SK
Orion, SK
Pirani, SK
Vertical M.,SK
Delfin, SK

Beta S., SK
Skopje, SK
Oktopod, SK
Centar, SK
Biser, SK
Skopje, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Pingvin, SK
Vertical M.,SK
Skopje, SK
Step, PR
Atlantida, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Skopje, SK
Atlantida, SK
Skopje, SK
Aqua Pro AMS,SK

?

Bpeme/TimeloeH/PTum.MoeHn

39.08 137 137.00

3961 131 -
3992 128 -
40.53 123 -
41.24 116 -
4240 107 -
4260 105 -
4269 105 -
44.17 95 -
44.99 89 -
46.59 81 -
47.05 78 -
47.39 76 -
48.35 72 -
49.98 65 -
50.37 64 -
53.05 54 -
54.25 51 -
54.51 50 -
57.33 43 -
58.21 41 -
1:04.90 29 -

3454 198 198.00
35.68 180 180.00
36.09 174 174.00
37.05 161 161.00
39.16 136 136.00
40.37 124 124.00
4184 111 111.00
42.25 108 108.00

4278 104 -
43.92 96 -
46.05 83 -
46.34 82 -
50.05 65 -
51.18 61 -
51.20 61 -
51.37 60 -
52.09 57 -
56.05 46 -
56.68 44 -
57.55 42 -
58.46 41 -
58.71 40 -
58.99 39 -
1:01.02 36 -
1:01.11 35 -
1:05.37 29 -
1:08.96 24 -
1:09.68 24 -
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Atlas Winter Cup 2022
Skopje, 31.12.2022
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Oucumnnuna 1, Maxn/M, 50m Cno6ogHo/Free, E: 8 u 9 roguHn / 8 and 9 years

PaHr/Place Vme un npe3sume / Full name

29. Damjan Naka
DSQ Borjan Manevski
1 - Raniji ili neispravan start

F: 7 rognHn n nomnagwn / 7 years and younger

1. Viktor Blazhevski

2. Damjan Ivanov

3. Petar Stojkovski

4. Grigorij Ampov

5. Jakov Gavrilovski

6. David Mitrovski

7. Vedran Bageski

8. Konstantin Basheski
9. Davor Dimitrov

10. Davor Dimitrovski

11. Stefan Dimitrijevikj

12. Damjan Cvetkovski

13. Mirach Mustafa

14. Gabriel Zahariev

Kat TI/Y
E 9
E 8
F 7
F 7
F 7
F 7
F 7
F 7
F 7
F 6
F 7
F 7
F 7
F 7
F 7
F 6

Mme Ha kny60T1/Club Name

Skopje, SK
Skopje, SK

Pingvin, SK
Skopje, SK
Atlantida, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018,SK
Aqua Pro AMS,SK
Pingvin, SK
Pirani, SK
Vardar 8, SK
Atlantida, SK
Pingvin, SK
Atlantida, SK
Pingvin, SK
Pingvin, SK

1:16.20

4461

48.09

49.59

55.66
1:00.11
1:03.78
1:04.05
1:05.33
1:06.52
1:07.24
1:10.96
1:28.96
1:34.46
1:43.96

18

92
73
67
47
37
31
31
29
27
26
22

©

Bpeme/TimeloeH/PTum.MoeHn
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